
Coaches:

Dennis Johnson, Head Coach Southern Cayuga
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 4, 2023 Tue Regular Season
(TBD @ Wells) @ TBD 3:30

PM
Wells
College L

Apr 13, 2023 Thu Regular Season Moravia 3:30
PM

Wells
College L

Apr 18, 2023 Tue
Regular Season (@
Maple Hills Golf
Course)

@ Marathon 3:30
PM TBD Departure Time:

2:10 PM L

Apr 20, 2023 Thu
Regular Season (@
Dryden-Elm Tree
GC)

@ TBD 3:30
PM TBD Departure Time:

2:10 PM L

Apr 24, 2023 Mon Regular Season Groton 3:30
PM

Wells
College L

Apr 25, 2023 Tue Regular Season
Trumansburg @ Union
Springs (Union
Springs/Port Byron)

3:30
PM

Wells
College L

Apr 27, 2023 Thu Regular Season
Union Springs (Union
Springs/Port Byron) @
Groton

3:30
PM

Stone
Hedges
Golf
Course

Departure Time:
2:10 PM L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular Season
(Mod Tney) TBD TBD Wells

College L

May 2, 2023 Tue
Regular Season (@
Moravia-Fillmore
CC)

@ TBD 3:30
PM TBD Departure Time:

2:45 PM L

May 5, 2023 Fri Regular Season (@
SVE-Catatonk) @ TBD 3:30

PM TBD Departure Time:
1:45 PM L

May 8, 2023 Mon Regular Season Marathon 3:30
PM

Wells
College L

May 9, 2023 Tue
Regular Season (@
Whitney Point-Ford
Hill GC)

@ TBD 3:30
PM TBD Departure Time:

1:45 PM L

May 11, 2023 Thu Regular Season
Lansing @ Union
Springs (Union
Springs/Port Byron)

3:30
PM

Wells
College L

May 15, 2023 Mon Regular Season (@
Cornell) @ TBD 3:30

PM TBD Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

May 18, 2023 Thu
Post-Season
(Individual
Sectionals-TBD)

@ TBD TBD TBD NL

May 20, 2023 Sat
Post-Season
(Individual
Sectionals-TBD)

@ TBD TBD TBD NL

May 23, 2023 Tue Post-Season (IAC's
@ Soaring Eagles) @ TBD TBD TBD NL

May 30, 2023 Tue Regular Season
(Mod Tney) @ Marathon 12:00

PM

Maple Hill
Golf
Course

Departure Time:
10:30 AM L
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